

Indo-France Footwear & Leather Products Virtual Buyer Seller Meet 2021



Date: 7th October, 2021 (Thursday)

Time: 2.30 PM India Time (11.00 AM France Time)



Click here to Register



➤ Council for Leather Exports (CLE), functioning under the aegis of Ministry of Commerce and Industry, Government of India is the single largest and Apex trade promotion organization of the strong and rapidly growing Indian leather & leather products industry. For more information about CLE and Indian Leather Industry, please visit: http://leatherindia.org/





CLE's Virtual BSM

- ➤ CLE in association with **Embassy of India, France** is organizing a Virtual Buyer Seller Meet (BSM).
- > Day & Date: 7th October, 2021 (Thursday)
- ➤ Time: 2.30 PM India Time (11.00 AM France Time)
- > The Virtual BSM will be organized via Zoom platform
- ➤ Indian Exhibitors: Over 15 Indian manufacturer-exporters of footwear, leather and leather products will be presenting their company and product profile in this Virtual BSM. Click here to view the profiles of participants

Products to be showcased

- ➤ Leather & Non Leather Footwear-Shoes, Boots & Sandals (Men, Women and Children)
- ➤ Leather Goods / Accessories
- ➤ Leather Garments

- Leather Gloves (Industrial, Fashion & Fancy)
- ➤ Harness & Saddlery products
- > Footwear components including shoe uppers
- Finished Leather













Agenda of the Virtual BSM

- Registration
- ➤ Introductory remarks by Mr. R. Selvam, IAS, Executive Director-CLE
- > Welcome Address by Mr. Sanjay Leekha, Chairman-CLE
- > Key Note address by H.E. Mr. Jawed Ashraf, IFS-Ambassador of India to the Republic of France
- > Video showcasing Indian Footwear and Leather Industry
- Video Presentations by the Indian Exhibitors
- > Open Session for any discussions
- > Closing remarks and Vote of Thanks by Mr. R. Selvam, IAS, Executive Director-CLE

Register your participation @ http://leatherindia.org/buyer-registration-format-10/

Contact details:

Mr. R. Selvam, IAS Executive Director CLE (India)

Email: edcle@cleindia.com

Mr. Vijaya Kumar. C Assistant Director

CLE (India)

Email: ad-imdfairs@cleindia.com